MARCA
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Menarini

Menarini

Menarini

Menarini

Menarini

Breda Menarini
Cacciamali
Cacciamali
Irisbus Italia
Irisbus ltalia
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Breda Menarini

Breda Menarini

Fogliol

a cura di Nomen (aggiornato a febbraio 2018)

MODELLO
65C15 Tema
65C15 Tema
65C15 Tema

M 201-2 LU

M 201-2 LU
M 201-2 NU
M 201-2 NU

M 220 NU

M 231 MU
200E.9.27 EuroPolis
203E.9.27 EuroPolis
491E.10.29 CityClass
491E.12.29 CityClass
491E.10.29 CityClass

M 200 Zeus

M 200 Zeus
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BW925HK
BW926HK
BW927HK
AQ221616
AQ221617
AQ254348
AQ254349
AQ290980
BL797FX
BT838SJ
CB172LL
CN928AK
CN929AK
CZ437XZ
DW709FA
DW710FA

SCAV Avezzano - Elenco veicoli

NOTE

Riverniciato nel 2017
Riverniciato nel 2017
Riverniciato nel 2017
Riverniciato nel 2017



